
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
1855 W 139th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 29 X 23 X 11 IN

REF: 50828-2001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Gardena CA 90249

SHIP DATE: 14JAN26
ACTWGT: 63.31 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Aimee Hartke
Aimee Hartke

600 Oak Forest Ln.

19373077645
Fort Mill SC 29715 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8878 8916 7492

     29715

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8878 8916 7492

PO:1X NSYL0821-ACR            REF:50828-2


